
Nationale LD
Hèvremont 12.3.2023

CO Liège

Ninthe WOLLES
hamok
Circuit : D-12
Distance : 3060m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 1:33:03 (30'25"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Anna PASQUASY 0:36:18
2. Léa MANGON 1:13:57

1. 128 00:08:24 305m 27'32"/km
2. 98 00:10:29 00:18:53 485m 21'37"/km
3. 116 00:09:01 00:27:54 445m 20'16"/km
4. 114 00:40:51 01:08:45 546m 74'49"/km
5. 129 00:11:01 01:19:46 537m 20'31"/km
6. 93 00:05:04 01:24:50 297m 17'04"/km
7. 115 00:04:57 01:29:47 69m 71'44"/km
8. 96 00:02:50 01:32:37 259m 10'56"/km
9. 999 00:00:26 01:33:03 115m 3'46"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4522
https://www.helga-o.com

